R O T A R Y  P O S I T I O N  S E N S O R S
SC1174
Bourns® New H-864
Model 3382 Design Kit Released
Riverside, California - October 12, 2011 - In continuing support of the Industrial Market Segment, Bourns® Sensors
and Controls Product Line is pleased to announce the release of the H-864 Model 3382 Rotary Position Sensor Design
Kit.  Each kit has a selection of 3382 confi gurations to provide designers with options for SMD and through-hole
designs.

Should you have any questions or need additional information, please feel free to contact Customer Service/
Inside Sales.
Model 3382 Features
■ Surface mount and through-hole versions
■ 12 mm square / dustproof
■ One million rotational cycles
■ Th in profi le
■ RoHS compliant*
Model 3382 Applications
■ Volume control on audio equipment
■ Motion controllers
■ Dishwasher control systems
■ Automotive temperature range
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27, 2003 including Annex.
Part Numbers Confi guration Qty.
3382G-1-252G 2.5 kΩ, SMD, 4 mm shaft diameter 5
3382G-1-502G 5 kΩ, SMD, 4 mm shaft diameter 5
3382G-1-103G 10 kΩ, SMD, 4 mm shaft diameter 5
3382G-2-104G 100 kΩ, SMD, 3.5 mm shaft diameter 5
3382H-1-103 10 kΩ, through-hole, 4 mm shaft diameter 5
3382H-2-502 5 kΩ, through-hole, 3.5 mm shaft diameter 5
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Potentiometer Tools & Fixings category:
Click to view products by  Bourns manufacturer: